PZH Series High Pressure
Piston Pump
PZH-4B
PZH-3B
PZH-2B
PZH-1B
PZH-0B
Features
• Max operating pressure 5000 psi
• Low noise level: Full cut-o� at 5000 psi
• Long Lifetime with high load resistant Nachi Bearings
• Several variable control mechanisms available
• Strong structure for high durability PZH-3B
Explanation of Model Number
PZH - * B - * N 5 - 10
PZH Series High Pressure Variable Displacement
Piston Pump
Pump Size: 0, 1, 2, 3, 4
Mounting Method
   B: Flange Type Mount
Maximum Pump Capacity (cc/rev)
   8, 16, 45, 72, 100
Pressure Adjustment Range
   5: 290 - 5000 psi
Design Number
   10: for PZH-0B, PZH-1B, PZH-3B, and PZH-4B
    11: for PZH-2B
Variable Control Mechanism
   N: Pressure Compensation (Manual Mode)
   RS: Solenoid Cuto� Control
   R: Load Sensing
   EPR: Proportional Control
   NQ: 2-Pressure, 2-Flow Rate
   L: Horsepower Limiter
Applications
Applications
• Forging Machine
• Injection Molding Machine
• Test Bench
Rate Pressure: 5000 psi
Peak Pressure: 5800 psi
Pump Capacity: 0.49 in³/rev, 1.00 in³/rev, 2.74 in³/rev,
       4.39in³/rev, & 6.00 in³/rev
Variable Control Mechanism
Pressure & Pump Capacity
Model No.
PZH-0B
PZH-1B
PZH-2B
PZH-3B
PZH-4B
3.8
7.8
21.4
34.2
47.6
26
35
68
95
141
SAE-A 2 Bolt Flange
SAE-B 2 Bolt Flange
SAE-C 4 Bolt Flange
SAE-D 4 Bolt Flange
SAE-D 4 Bolt Flange
Inlet: Code 61 3/4”
Outlet: Code 62 1/2”
Inlet: Code 61 1”
Outlet: Code 62 3/4”
Inlet: Code 61 1-1/2”
Outlet: Code 62 1”
Inlet: Code 61 2”
Outlet: Code 62 1-1/4”
Inlet: Code 61 2-1/2”
Outlet: Code 62 1-1/2”
500 20005800290 - 5000
PZH-0B
PZH-1B